OPTICAL DELAY LINES
Features
• Low insertion loss
• Sub-picosecond resolution
• Wide wavelength range
• New: Over 600 psec delay range
• Polarization insensitive
• Singlemode and polarization maintaining fiber versions

with 60 dB return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 8/125 PM fibers, protected with
0.9 mm OD hytrel tubing, and with FC/APC connectors, RS232 Interface.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts
A customer is building a polarization mode dispersion compensator using a polarization maintaining electrically controlled delay line and com-
puter interface.  The delays in their system are 50 picoseconds or less.  His system is sensitive to both insertion losses and return losses, so a
low return loss device is needed.
5
Bar Code Part Number Description
9432 ODL-100-11-1550-9/125-S-60-3A3A-3-1
Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm, with manual lead screw and 60 dB
return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC cabled 9/125 SM fibers,
FC/APC connectors.
13421 ODL-100-11-1550-8/125-P-60-3A3A-3-1
Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm, with manual lead screw and 60 dB
return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 3 mm OD PVC cabled 8/125 PM fibers,
FC/APC connectors.
10468 ODL-200-11-1550-8/125-P-60-3A3A-1-1
Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm, with manual micrometer and 60 dB
return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 8/125 PM fibers, protected with 0.9 mm OD
hytrel tubing, and with FC/APC connectors.
14645 ODL-600-11-1550-9/125-S-60-3A3A-1-1
Reflector Style Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm, with manual lead
screw and 60 dB return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 0.9 mm OD tight buffered
9/125 SM fibers, FC/APC connectors.
13755 ODL-600-11-1550-8/125-P-60-3A3A-1-1
Reflector Style Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm, with manual lead
screw and 60 dB return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 8/125 PM fibers, protected
with 0.9 mm OD hytrel tubing, and with FC/APC connectors.
13756 ODL-650-11-1550-9/125-S-60-3A3A-1-1-MC/RS232
Electrically Controlled Reflector Style Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm,
with 60 dB return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 0.9 mm OD tight buffered 9/125
SM fibers, FC/APC connectors, RS232 Interface.
13757 ODL-650-11-1550-8/125-P-60-3A3A-1-1- MC/RS232
Electrically Controlled Reflector Style Variable Fiber Optic Delay Line for 1550 nm,
with 60 dB return loss. Pigtails are 1 meter long, 8/125 PM fibers, protected with
0.9 mm OD hytrel tubing, and with FC/APC connectors, RS232 Interface.
Ordering Information For Standard Parts For more Standard Parts, please see our Online Catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com
Figure 8.  Dimensions of ODL-600 Model: Extended range 330 ps and 600 ps Units are in inches.
 2.00
 B
 0.69
 0.375
 0.497
 1.19
 0.43
 A
 1.19
 0.644
2-56UNC-2B
4PLCS.
 0
 0
.0
6
 C
 A
 0
 0.06
 1.94
 2.00
Dim. 330 ps 600 ps
A 4.12 6.12
B 4.80 6.80
C 4.06 6.06
6
Environmental Specification For Singlemode Or PM ODL-650 Systems At 1550 nm
Operating Temperature (°C) -10°C to +60°C
Temperature Dependent Loss (Measured
over the Entire Scanning Range)
<1 dB from +10°C to +40°C
<2 dB from -10°C to +60°C
Operating Lifetime Over 5000 hours, continuous operation
Standard Product Specifications

hytrel jacketed 9/125 singlemode fibers, no connectors. Unit comes with a RS232 interface,
330 psec delay range.
Ordering Examples For Custom Parts
A customer building an interferometer needs a motorized reflector style delay line for 1300 nm, using singlemode fiber. He needs pigtails
1 meter long on one side, and 10 meters long on the other side, and does not need connectors. Because he is fusion splicing, he prefers
uncabled fiber. He needs as long a travel range as possible at least 250 psecond. Return losses do need to be as low as possible, to prevent
additional interference effects. He will control with RS232 commands.
ODL-A-11-W-a/b-F-LB-XY-JD-L(-I)
A = Version:
100 = Standard Style, with lead screw
200 = Standard Style, with micrometer
300 = Standard Style, with DC servo motor
600 = Reflector Style, with lead screw*
650 = Reflector Style, with Servo motor*
700 = Miniature Style
* at the end of the part number add
- 330 for 330 ps option
- 600 for 600 ps option
(available for 1550 nm, 1310 nm, and
1064nm)
L = Fiber length, in meters, on each side of
the device.
Example: To order 1 meter of fiber at the
input and 7 meters at the output, replace the
L with 1,7
W = Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550 nm)
a/b = Fiber core/cladding sizes, in microns,
9/125 for 1300/1550 nm SM fiber sizes
8/125 for 1550 nm PM fiber sizes
See Tables 1 to 5 of the Standard Tables
data sheet for other fiber sizes
F = Fiber type: M=Multimode
S=Singlemode
P=Polarization maintaining
LB = Backreflection level: 40 dB for
wavelength outside 1300–1550 nm. 60dB for
1300 and 1550 nm only. Multimode devices
are only available with 35 dB.
JD = Fiber Jacket type:
1 = 900 micron OD hytrel jacket
3 = 3 mm OD kevlar reinforced PVC cable
See Table 7 of the Standard Tables
for other jacket sizes.
X,Y = Input & Output Connector Codes:
X = No connector
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
LC = LC
LCA = Angled LC
MU = MU
I = Interface (ODL-300 & 650 models only)
MC/RS232 for Intelligent RS232 Interface
with built-in manual TTL control lines
PC for direct connections to the motor,
encoder and limit switches (no driver).
Ordering Information For Custom Parts
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs.  As with most manufacturers, cus-
tomized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular, we
will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal.  In most cases non-recurring engi-
neering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 1 piece minimum order will be necessary.  These points will be carefully explained in your quotation,
so your decision will be as well informed as possible.  We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts
1. What Delay Range (in psec or mm) do you need?
2. What Resolution (in psec or mm) do you need?